
D:—l23
tD

TABLE
No.4-—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Net

Expenditure
on

Roads,&c.— continued.
Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March.

1898.
Net

Expenditure during
12

Months
ended

31st
March,

1899.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1899.
Liabilities

onAuthorities, Contracts,
&c,

31st
March,

1899.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

Brought
forward

Eoads,
Bbidqes,

etc. —continued.

Auckland
Land
Distbict —continued.

Wharepuhunga
No.
1

Kihikihi-Waofcu Tools,
&c.

Baths
and

water-supply,
Tokaanu

Wharf,
Tokaanu Waiotapu-Galatea Huka

Falls
to

Pukatarata Ateamuri-Orakei-Korako Otarewa-Waipapa
Stream

(Robinson's
Road)

Waihi-Tokaanu Whakatane
Wharf

(repairs)

Waikato
Bridge
(Waiotapu)
(to
account)

Track
to

Orakei-Korako
Waitapa
to
Taupo

Tauhara
Mountain

Taupo
Domain Tokaanu

to
Taupo

Taupo,
via

Rotoaira
and
Murimotu
to
West

Coast..

Roads
and
bridges
in
Native

district

Sundry
roads
and
bridges,
Auckland

Purchase
of

roads
Purchase
of

roads
to
Grown
lands

Native
districts

Village
settlements

(see
also
"General")

Eoads,
bridges,
and
wharves,
North
of
Auckland..Miscellaneous,

and
engineering

£

s.
a.

637,418
11
6

£

s.
d.

63,792
11
5

£

8.
d.

701,211
2
11

£

s.
d.

77,665
4

5

£

s.
d.

778,876
7

4

Taupo
West

Bay
of

Plenty
..

254
11
10

49
19
6

254
11
10

49
19
6

714
13
6

745
8

2

150
0

6

1,000
0

0

200
0

0

714
13
6

500
0

0

302
7

0

4,300
19
10

1,800
1

5

250
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

1,948
13
5

529
3

1

5
10
0

100
0

0

450
0

0

2,343
3

2

12,601
17
9

926
5

8

10,824
6

7

Taupo
East

714
13
6

500
0

0

300
0

0

2

7

0

4,300
19
10

1,800
1

5

2

7

0

4,300
19
10

1,800
1

5

243
14
0

243
14
0

6

6

0

200
0

0

27
19
2

200
0

0

1,131
12
7

66
16
2

172
0
10

172
0
10

229
3

1

5
10
0

817
0
10

233
3
10

817
0
10

462
6
11

5
10
0

i

50
0

0

1,643
3

2

12,601
17
9

926
5

8

10,824
6

7

100
0

0

395
16
7

150
0

0

2,038
19
9

12,601
17
9

926
5

8

10,824
6

7

100
0

0

300
0

0

304
3

5

Wanganui
and
West
Taupo .. "

i

20
0

0

11,486
8

3

194
0

6

229,671
15
9

14,041
8

7

Cr'.l
9

4

20
0

0

11,486
8

3

186
11
2

229,671
15
9

14,978
5

3

375
9

4

20
0

0

11,486
8

3

562
0

6

229,671
15
9

15,182
9
11

••

936
16
8

204
4

8

Total,
Auckland

Land
District

926,185
4

5

66,733
14
4

992,918
18
9

82,277
4

5

1,075,196
3

2

Hawke's
Bay

Land
District —Waiapu

County Opotiki-East
Cape

Awanui-Hicks
BayAwanui-Tikiteke Mata

ValleyWaiomatatini
to
Hicks

Bay

Kawakawa-Hick's
Bay

Waipiro
Hot
Springs-Tologa
Bay

Waipiro
Hot

Springs-Tokomara
Waipiro-Mata

.-.

Waiapu „ ■„

Waiapu

400
0

0

500
0

0

312
2

9

313
0

9

200
0

0

300
0

0

400
0

0

700
0

0

312
2

9

300
0

0

313
0

9

300
0

0

200
0

0

400
0

0

1,000
0

0

312
2

9

300
0

0

200
0

0

313
0

9

150
0

0

500
0

0

200
0

0

300
0

0

" .

150
0

0

500
0

0

200
0

0

300
0

0

Carried
forward

■

1,525
3

6

500
0

0

2,025
3

6

1,650
0

0

3,675
3
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